
GRADE 1
□ 1 - Book Bag/Backpack (No Wheels)
□ 2 - Dozen #2 Pencils (Sharpened)

(Paper Mate, Dixon, Ticonderoga
Recommended)

□ 4 - Boxes - Crayons (24-count)
(No Jumbo Crayons)

□ 1 - Canister - Disinfectant Wipes
(Boys Only)

□ Roll of Paper Towels (Girls Only)

□ 5 - Dry Erase Markers - Black (No
Skinny Markers)

□ 18 - Glue Sticks
□ 2 - Large Pink Erasers 1 - Box Markers

(8-count) Washable
(No Skinny Markers)

□ 1 - Notebooks (Wide-ruled, Single
Subject)

□ 4 - Poly Folders (3-Prong with
Fasteners) – 1 each of Purple, Red,
Green and Blue

□ 1 - Scissors (Pointed)
□ 1 – Plastic Supply Box (No Metal

Please)
□ 2 - Boxes Tissues
□ 1 – Headphones for School (Covers

entire ear) Technology class.
□ 2 – Yellow Highlighters

□ Spare change of clothes

□ 1 - Box - Sandwich Size Bags (Ziploc
Recommended) (Boys Only)

□ 1 - Box Gallon Size Bags (Girls Only)

GRADE 2
□ 1 - Book Bag/Backpack (No Wheels)

□ Spare change of clothes

□ 3 – Dozen #2 Pencils (Sharpened)
(Paper Mate, Dixon, Ticonderoga
Recommended)

□ 1 - 3-Ring Binder (1inch) White
(Avery Clear Cover
Recommended)

□ 2 Boxes - Colored Pencils (12 ct.)
□ 2 Boxes - Crayons (24-count)

(No Jumbo Crayons, Crayola
Recommended)

□ 1 Canister - Disinfectant Wipes
(Clorox Recommended)

□ 4 - Dry Erase Markers – Black Skinny
Markers

□ 1 - Box Any Size Bags
□ 10-12 – Glue Sticks (Elmer’s

Recommended)
□ 2 Boxes - Markers (8-count)

Washable (No Skinny Markers,
Crayola Recommended)

□ 2 - Notebooks, (Spiral, Wide-ruled)
□ 2 - Plastic folders with pockets and

prongs
□ 1 - Scissors (Pointed)
□ 1 - Plastic Supply Box, Rectangle,
□ 3 – Boxes Tissues, No Fancy Styles
□ 1 – Set of Over the Ear Headphones

□ 1 - Pack of index cards

□ Change of clothes to be kept in
locker

GRADE 3
□ 1 - Book Bag/Backpack (No Wheels)
□ 2 - Dozen #2 Pencils (Sharpened)

(Paper Mate, Dixon, Ticonderoga
Recommended)

□ 2 – Boxes Crayons (24-count)
□ 1 - Canister - Disinfectant Wipes
□ 8 - Dry Erase Markers
□ 2 - Spiral Bound Notebooks
□ 4 - Durable Pronged Folders
□ 10 Glue Sticks (Elmer’s

Recommended)
□ 1 - Headphones or Earbuds (Stay at

School)
□ 2 - Boxes 10 count washable markers

(for classroom and art)
□ 1 - Crayola Watercolor paint set (for

art)
□ 3 - Large Pink Erasers
□ 2 - Highlighters
□ 1 - Pencil Box/Supply Box
□ 2 -Boxes - Tissues
□ 1 - Scissors
□ 1 - Box -Sandwich Size Bags (Ziploc

Recommended) (Boys Only)
□ 1 - Box - Gallon Size Bags (Girls Only)
□ 1 - Roll of Paper Towels
□ 1 - Pack of Post-its
□ 1 - Pack of 3 x 5 Index Cards
□ Change of clothes to be kept in locker

GRADE 4
□ 1 Bookbag/ Backpack (No Wheels)
□ 4 Highlighters (Multiple Colors)
□ 36 Pencils - Sharpened (Paper

Mate, Dixon, Ticonderoga
Recommended)

□ 1 Box Colors Pencils (12 count)
□ 1 Box Crayons (24 count)
□ 2 Canisters Disinfectant Wipes

(Clorox, Lysol, etc.)
□ 3 Packages Dry Erase Markers
□ 5 Durable Pronged Folders

(Different Colors)
□ 1 Scissors (Pointed)
□ 1 Crayola Watercolor Paint Set (For

Art)
□ 1 Zipper Supply Pouch or Box

(Large)
□ 6 Composition Notebooks

(Wide-Ruled)
□ 1 Package of Notebook Paper

(Wide-Ruled)
□ 3 Boxes of Tissues
□ 1 set of Earbuds or Headphones
□ 2 boxes of Markers (8-12 count) (1

for Art)
□ 2 large Glue Sticks
□ 3 sets of Post-it Notes
□ 1 package of lined index cards (3in

by 5in)
□ Change of clothes to be kept in

locker


